
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Horse Owner Name

1 Clear Round 09:14 09:30 100 Marni Slater 185455 Llmanmorlais Trinket 450063 Anna Slater

1 Clear Round 09:16 09:32 101 Jonty Hughes 181255 Meta Moon 448706 Sarah West

Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Horse Owner Name

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 09:39 09:55 102 Henry Belton 177613 Rivervalley Romance Fiona Cork

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 09:41 09:57 103 Kelsey Clark 163480 Kinsale Karalie 413195 Jayne Clark 

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 09:43 09:59 100 Marni Slater 185455 Llmanmorlais Trinket 450063 Anna Slater

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 09:45 10:01 104 Francesca Davies Dizzee rascal Carl Davies

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 09:52 10:08 105 Henry Belton 177613 Lammermuir Logieberry Fiona Cork

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 09:54 10:10 106 Tallis Byatt Langaller Passion Tallis Byatt

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 09:56 10:12 107 Lily Such Longhey sweet rhubarb 442820 MALCOLM SUCH

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 09:58 10:14 108 Kelsey Clark 163480 Tarnbrook Telstar 449032 Jayne Clark 

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open 10:04 10:20 109 Henry Belton 177613 Hollywood Miss Chief Fiona Cork

Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Horse Owner Name

3a Pony British Novice First Round 10:26 10:42 101 Jonty Hughes 181255 Meta Moon 448706 Adele Wycherley

3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:28 10:44 102 Henry Belton 177613 Rivervalley Romance Fiona Cork

3a Pony British Novice First Round 10:30 10:46 110 Sophia Hogan 160624 R Waffle 450051 Gemma Stansby 

3a Pony British Novice First Round 10:32 10:48 103 Kelsey Clark 163480 Kinsale Karalie 413195 Jayne Clark 

3a Pony British Novice First Round 10:34 10:50 111 Lily Such Longhey sweet rhubarb 442820 MALCOLM SUCH

3a Pony British Novice First Round 10:36 10:52 112 Rachel Jackson 161783 Mirahs Star Tara 447174 Kelly Jackson

3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:40 10:56 109 Henry Belton 177613 Lammermuir Logieberry Fiona Cork

3a Pony British Novice First Round 10:42 10:58 106 Tallis Byatt Langaller Passion Tallis Byatt

3a Pony British Novice First Round 10:44 11:00 113 Ffion  Wycherley-Jones 181806 Silverside JJ 445684 Sarah West

3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:46 11:02 114 Tilly Harkcom Shannon Moonlight 416690 sarah harkcom

3a Pony British Novice First Round 10:48 11:04 115 Sophia Hogan 160624 Rosie Mae Harmony 447977 Ruth Hogan

3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:50 11:06 108 Kelsey Clark 163480 Tarnbrook Telstar 449032 Jayne Clark 

3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:54 11:10 109 Henry Belton 177613 Hollywood Miss Chief Fiona Cork

Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Horse Owner Name

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:16 11:32 101 Jonty Hughes 181255 Meta Moon 448706 Sarah West

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:18 11:34 110 Sophia Hogan 160624 R Waffle 450051 Gemma Stansby 

4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:20 11:36 116 Bella Wild 153604 Ice cube van duyversputten 436581 Gethyn mills 

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:22 11:38 113 Ffion  Wycherley-Jones 181806 Silverside JJ 445684 Adele Wycherley

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:24 11:40 117 Katie  Bowen 178873 Valentines quebradita 447746 Stacey Hancock 

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:26 11:42 118 Rachel Jackson 161783 Mirahs Star Tara 447174 Kelly Jackson

4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:28 11:44 114 Tilly Harkcom Shannon Moonlight 416690 sarah harkcom

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:30 11:46 119 Sienna  Palin 154850 AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER 446397 Emma Palin

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:32 11:48 120 Grace Owen 183912 Chezmar Touch of Class 404739 Amanda Owen

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:34 11:50 121 Stella Meredith 178516 Menlo Crystal 445824 David Meredith

Reaseheath British Showjumping- Junior 23.09.23
***Please present your passport to the office, upon arrival. Please be ready at your time***

Course Walk- 11:12

Course Walk- 09:00

Course Walk- 09:35

Course Walk- 10:22



4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:36 11:52 122 Evie  Lake 168829 Palace lady 387429 Rebecca Lawrence

4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:36 11:54 123 Lotti Bullock 168752 Colwills Austen Allaglow 433862 Guy Bullock 

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:38 11:56 124 Jessica Bryers 162278 Pitchwood's Ceasers Palace 437452 Nicola Bryers 

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:40 11:58 125 Jessica  Davies Annaghmore panicball Carl davies

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:42 12:00 115 Sophia Hogan 160624 Rosie Mae Harmony 447977 Ruth Hogan

4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:44 12:02 126 Bella Wild 153604 New Jersey Star 428465 Chris Dyson

Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Horse Owner Name

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:08 12:24 123 Lotti Bullock 168752 Colwills Austen Allaglow 433862 Guy Bullock 

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:10 12:26 127 Barnabas Siddle 588685 Grange Rock sparrow Mrs C Siddle

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:12 12:28 119 Sienna  Palin 154850 AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER 446397 Emma Palin

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:14 12:30 126 Bella Wild 153604 New Jersey Star 428465 Chris Dyson

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:16 12:32 120 Grace Owen 183912 Chezmar Touch of Class 404739 Amanda Owen

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:18 12:34 121 Stella Meredith 178516 Menlo Crystal 445824 David Meredith

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:20 12:36 127 Evie  Lake 168829 Slieve bloom thurlough 440140 Lisa lake 

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:22 12:38 124 Jessica Bryers 162278 Pitchwood's Ceasers Palace 437452 Nicola Bryers 

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:24 12:40 125 Jessica  Davies Annaghmore panicball Carl davies

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:30 12:46 128 Lotti Bullock 168752 Lawnslane Legacy 441545 Nicola Bullock

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:32 12:48 129 Ellie Koscinska 153544 Gucci FN 442198 Mark Finn

5b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 12:34 12:50 130 Jessica Owen Valentino Supreme Tracey Phillips

5b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 12:36 12:52 131 lexie corcoran 163308 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER 426443 SUZANNE CORCORAN

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:38 12:54 132 Barnabas Siddle 588685 The Earl of Penure II Mrs CHANTAL  Siddle

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:40 12:56 133 Sienna  Palin 154850 MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL 444148 Emma Palin

5b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 12:42 12:58 134 Bella Wild 153604 Wots up dot 389784 Alison saregant

5a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:48 13:04 135 Lotti Bullock 168752 Isis Zagir 438829 Guy Bullocj

Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Horse Owner Name

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:10 13:26 129 Ellie Koscinska 153544 Gucci FN 442198 Mark Finn

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:12 13:28 127 Barnabas Siddle 588685 Grange Rock sparrow Mrs CHANTAL  Siddle

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:14 13:30 128 Lotti Bullock 168752 Lawnslane Legacy 441545 Nicola Bullock

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:16 13:32 131 lexie corcoran 163308 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER 426443 SUZANNE CORCORAN

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:18 13:34 136 Zea Adams 170921 Lyndhurst apache 426259 Stacey Hancock 

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:20 13:36 133 Sienna  Palin 154850 MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL 444148 Emma Palin

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:22 13:38 137 Katy Meredith 169051 Lulusfirst 445823 David Meredith

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:30 13:46 132 Barnabas Siddle 588685 The Earl of Penure II Mrs C Siddle

6a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 13:32 13:48 135 Lotti Bullock 168752 Isis Zagir 438829 Guy Bullocj

Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Horse Owner Name

7 Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) - Single Phase 13:56 14:10 138 Ellie Koscinska 153544 Ganty Wills Girl 421646 Carole Jones

7 Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) - Single Phase 13:58 14:12 137 Katy Meredith 169051 Lulusfirst 445823 David Meredith

7 Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) - Single Phase 14:00 14:14 139 lexie corcoran 163308 DOWDSTOWN 428230 SUZANNE CORCORAN

7 Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) - Single Phase 14:02 14:16 137 Zea Adams 170921 Quickfire candy 442826 Amanda freeman

Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Horse Owner Name

8b Junior 1.20m Open (inc. the 148cm Restricted Open Championship Qualifier) - Single Phase 14:24 14:38 138 Ellie Koscinska 153544 Ganty Wills Girl 421646 Carole Jones

Course Walk- 14:18

Course Walk- 13:50

Course Walk 12:04

Course Walk- 13:06


